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Date of Exam 

Masters in Computer Application I Semester |Ex] New Scheme 
Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

26-06-2025 

28-06-2025 

01-07-2025 

03-07-2025 

05-07-2025 

Examination May/]une - 2025 

2. 

Subject Code 

MCA-2101 

MCA-2102 

MCA-2103 

MCA-2104 

MCA-2105 

Name of Subject/ Paper 

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL & PROGRAMMING INC 

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

DISCRETE MATHEMATICALSTRUCTURE 

BUSINESS ENGLISH & COMMUNICATION 

Note: For Practical Examination Schedule please contact with the concerned department. 

1. This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice. 
Candidate should note the dates and sequence of question papers very carefully. 

3. No re-examination will be held if students/examinees boycott any paper/examination. 

4. No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university. 

Controller Examination 
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